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
Summer Camp Counselors, Nurses, & Lifeguards 
needed for Girl Scout Camps near Athens Texas & 
Lake Texoma. For more info, call 1-800-442-2260 EOE
Paid Internship - Ol Analytical is accepting applica­
tions for a Marketing Communications internship. 
Responsibilities include assisting marketing manager 
w/ marketing, advertising, tradeshows, & seminars. 
Requirements include ability to work in a team environ­
ment, & organizational skills. Contact Catherine Ander­
son 409-690-1711, fax 409-690-0440.

PACO:
This past year has 

been incredible 
Happy Anniversary 

I Love You!!
Love, Halise

FOR RENT

Experience
the ultimate home 
away from home.

Ceiling fans

Microwave oven

Omni court 
9 foot ceiling 
Controlled access gates

Sparkling pool with spa
Executive business center/study room

JPI
inr

uLl
New Office Hours: M-F 9 a.m .- 6 p.m., Sat. 10 a.m - 4 p.m. & Sun. 1 p.m. - 4 p.m. t=t

Jefferson Ridge Apartments * 2250 Dartmouth»College Station, Texas 77840»(409) 694-4100 —-

FOR RENT FOR RENT
Large Efficiency Apartments. The Best Floor plan 
available, w/ built-in desk & bookshelves, skylight, 
fenced patio, pool, & on shuttle. Some pets ok. Only 
a few units remain for summer special. Rates 
$360/mo. W,S,G paid. Call 846-4409
Walk to Wolf Pen Creek Park 3 bdrm/2 ba, W/D includ­
ed. Summer & year leases only. Summer specials 
$495/mo. Year leases $575/mo. Call 846-4409
Summer sublease 1 bdrm/1 ba out of 4 bdrm @ Uni­
versity Commons. $200/mo. Call Marco 693-5915
We’ve got what you need! Summer/Fall pre-leasing 2 
bedrooms starting at $375, 3 bedrooms starting at 
$475. Summer only, leases available. Summer rates. 
W/D included. Give us a call! Select Prop. 696-3107

THE HORIZON 
Aggieland’s Newest Private 

Student Dorm. Great Summer Discount 
Rates Starting at only SI 50/mo. Housing 
for students, faculty & visitors to campus. 
•Furnished rooms w/all bills paid *Free 

shuttle to & from Texas A&M 'Optional 
meal plans -Short term housing available.

Call 779-7091 Today!

Summer sublease w/option to renew, 1bdrm/1ba, 705 
sq. ft , $420/mo., pets O.K. shuttle rt. 764-6977
Summer sublease 2 bdrm/2 ba, shuttle, pool, partially 
furnished, no deposit, $545/mo 764-1448
Cozy 2/1, A/C, fenced, $550. Lease near Aerofit, 
Bryan. 832-6277
Summer sublease large 3 bdrm/1 1/2 next to campus 
$660/mo. info 847-3381

Villa Oaks West
2 bdrm/2 ba, 2 bdrm/1/3 ba & 1 bdrm 
Pre-leasing for May & Aug., shuttle, 

laundry, pool, fireplaces.
Gas, water & sewage paid.

1107 Verde Dr., Bryan 779-1136

Summer sublease furnished 2 bdrm/1 ba. Spacious 
duplex $300/mo. + utilities. No pets. 693-0094. Leave 
message.
Summer sublease 2 bdrm/2 ba apt., pool. No deposit, 
$400/mo. Available May 15, 696-6526
****Fourplexes on Manuel Drlve/CS 1&2 bdrm with 
W/D connections. Avail. May & August $395-$475 268- 
0840 or 776-3690

Summer sublease - 2 bdrm/2 ba, shuttle, $540/mo + 
electricity. Available mid-May to mid-August. 693-7454 
Sublease available May. 2 bdrm/2 ba 4-plex, W/D 
conn., shuttle, no deposit, $500/mo neg. Call 846- 
3859.
2 bdrm/1 ba, behind Northgate, clean, $450/mo. Water 
& sewer paid. 268-1123

****Walk to TAMUI-Northgate Area. Normandy 
Square Condos-2 bdrm/1 ba. Avail. May & August 
$550-$575 268-0840 or 776-3690

Summer sublease 2 bdrm/1 ba, W/D conn , Bryan, rent 
negotiable. Corina 731-8851.

House for rent 4 bdrm/2 ba, 2 car garage, huge back­
yard, beginning May 15. 775-4069

June 1st - Northgate, 3 bdrm/1 ba, W/D conn., central 
A/C & heat, Ig. fenced yard. $675/mo., $450 dep + 
$50/pet. 691-4631.

Summer female roommate wanted-Duplex-3/2. Own 
bed/bath. Near mall. $300/mo. Call Harley 693-9609
Spacious 2 $ 3 bedroom Apts. Preleasing now for May! 
All new top of the line appliances, new carpet, W/D 
available, large walk-in closets, & lots of living space. 
Located in quiet neighborhoods near FM 2818 only 5 
min. from campus. On the shuttle bus route. Great low 
prices for great places. For more information & to 
make an appointment to look at one today call Bradly 
Consulting Group at 764-2019.

May & August pre-leases - luxury 2 bdrm/1 1/2 ba., 
W/D incl., some fenced backyards, shuttle. Manuel Dr. 
4-plexes & Townhouses, College Station $495 & $525 
Summer only leases $395/MO 693-0551, 764-8051.
Hickory Park Duplexes. 2501 Hickory, CS. leasing 3- 
2's for May. W/D conn., shuttle, ask about rental dis­
count coupon. $765. 696-1138.

New 3 bdrm/2 ba duplex, W/D, microwave, ceiling-fans,
& deck. Call 846-7502 _________________________
Sublease needed 2 bdrm/1 ba $485 + utilities. Briar- 
wood Apts. For more Info. 696-2236 
For rent 2 bdrm/1 ba 4-plex W/D conn. Contact Alan 
822-3123 $425/month.

Bryan 2/1 & 2/1 1/2 Duplexes, fenced yards, W/D 
conn., some bills paid. 846-4409 
T and 2 Bdrm apartment available now. Free gas and 
cable. 822-0472
Nice affordable duplexes & 4-plexes for rent Call 696- 
1245 _____
Large 2-1, great location, on shuttle, microwave, intru­
sion alarm, ceiling fans, $439/mo. 823-7039

Moving? Looking for a house, duplex or four-plex, 
condo or apartment. Let Finders Keepers find it for 
you. 696-4663
Monterrey Apartments

Great Deal! 2-1, 884 sq ft., 5 closets, microwave, ceil­
ing fans, intrusion alarm. $459/mo. 691-2062

2 br/1 ba *813 +
SF*PoorWater/Sewer pd,'Laundry Room. Avail. May 
& August“$475 "Summer Only” Leases also available 
268-0840 or 776-3690.

2 bdrm/2 ba 4-plex located 1104/1106 Autumn Circle. 
Close to Randall’s. W/D conn., on shuttle, pets ok, rent 
$500/mo. Available May 693-9959

Starting atApartments all sizes. Close to campus 
$330. Pets ok. 693-1906.

Kent Street Condos 2 br/1.5 ba-1,150 SF; W/D conn., 
fireplaces, ceiling fans, fenced patios. Avail. May & 
August $600 776-0933 or 776-0521 ____________

3 bedroom apartments. Available May. Call today!!! 
693-1906

Sublease 4-plex 2 bd/1 bth for summer+ fall options, 
washer/dryer, on bus route, free May rent 764-3988

Summer special 1 bedroom apartments, close to cam­
pus $300 furnished 846-9196 _______________

$285 unfurnished.

1 bdrm apt, available now, rent free through May, on 
shuttle route, $380/mo. 690-6774 leave message.

Great summer rate. 2 bdrm/1 ba 
$335 furnished, close to campus, Casa Blanca Apart 
ments 846-1413.

FOR SALE
Summer sublease, new 3 bdrm/2 ba $900/mo, shuttle, 
W/D 1,200 sq. ft. 696-1683

Pioneer Laser Disc Player, $225 o.b.o. 25 Laser Disc 
movies, $10-$30 o.b.o. 847-3279.

Sublease available May 15. 2 bdrm/2 story, very nice, 
$520/mo. neg. 693-4497 ■ .y______

12 drawer full-size heated water bed, good condition 
$110, 694-1482

Fall sublease 2 bdrm/2 ba apartment, new carpet and 
refrigerator; great locations-Treehouse II; $660/month. 
Call 694-7806

Boston speaker: Book shelf-HD7 $120, - Moving sale: 
Table/chairs, dumbells, book shelves, lamp $5, TV. 
$75, couch $15... please call Tao 846-8286

Room for rent, summer only, walking distance to cam­
pus, 846-6562.
Female needed to fill own room. 4 bdrm/1 bth 10 min­
utes from campus $165/mth. 778-7909

Full size black futon $170. Wood kitchen table & chairs 
$115. Glass coffee & two end tables, black/brass 
frame, $50. 846-7255

2 bdrm, 1 ba duplex. Bryan. Available May 15. Priva­
cy fence, W/D hook-up. Pets ok. $450/mo. 774-0627

Never worn, beautiful heavily beaded white wedding 
gown size 6 cathedral train. Call Aine at 764-7940

BEST LOCATION-2 blocks from A&M on North side, 2- 
1 4plex available now, no pets $375-$400/mo. 696- 
7266

Technics turntable, synthesizer tuner, amplifier, cas­
sette deck, pair of technics speakers, pair of Bose Stu- 
diocraft speakers & headphones. $550. 690-0079
Band Pass speaker enclosure w/ two 10” subwoffers 
excellent condition $100 693-9871

Two bedroom apartment south of campus. Available
now. $250.00 696-2038 __ _____
Quiet efficiency apartment, close to campus. 823-5044 
leave message.

For Sale: 30 gallon hex, w/ power head pump, filter & 
driftwood, light comes w/it! $150/obo 847-6776

Duplex 2 bdrm/1 ba, W/D conn., pets ok, fenced yard, 
$450/mo. Available May 11 693-9645

White wicker livingroom ensemble, Hunter green cush­
ions. Loveseat, 2 chairs, endtable. $130. Book shelf 
$35. Large computer desk $100. Call 694-2539

Summer sublease, May rent free! No deposit required. 
Available May 11. $205/mo. 696-2508

25" color TV w/ remote $150; 12" punch in box $150; 
10” Blaupunkt sub $100; ceiling fan $15. Must sell! 
Greg 693-1561

Summer sublease large 1 br/1 ba through 8-15-96. No 
deposit $385 822-5705
2 bd/ 1 bth 9 acres, W/D conn., A/C, big yard, horse 
stalls, $450/month 775-5499 1220 Bittle

Full size stand-up video games; tempest $439, Disc of 
Tron $475, Defender $550, Tron $550 696-2094

FULL SZ. W/D, 2 bdrm/1 ba, shuttle, microwave, intru­
sion alarm. $459/mo. 361-9529/846-7454

Top if the line Sony laser disc player $295. 696-2094
'83 Mobile home - 2bdrm/1ba, 14 x 42, set up in park. 
$6,000 neg. Bruce 823-6300

University Tower double available for summer w/ full 
meal plan. Cost $1750 Make cash offer. 210-820- 
0142

7-station machine weight set, $800 new. Will sell for 
$150. Like new, must see! Call 846-6575

Treehouse Village 2 bdrm/2 ba, large, available May 
15, discounted (must meet certain criteria) $510/mo. 
693-8278

Original black & white 1920 Photograph of Texas Aggie 
Band. Original oval frame & glass. $300. Call 774- 
0825

2 bdrm/2 ba summer sublease Enclave $775/mo. 694-
3980

Treck 1400 Touring 62cm. aluminum frame. Premium 
Shimano 105 components, matrix rims, excellent con­
dition! $525 696-2010.

Summer sublease 3 bdrm/2 ba house, close to cam­
pus, W/D, rent negotiable 764-5966.

Sectional couch $100, dining room table & 6 chairs 
$100, antique desk $50, obo. Allison 693-2084.

2/1 House for rent. June - August. Extremely nice, only 
$400/mo + utilities. Brian 694-1929 / Anytime.

Sleeper sofa $150, Sofa chair $50, Entertainment cen­
ter $200, etc. Moving out sale, lots more furniture. Call 
for prices 694-8988 leave message.

2 bdrm/1 ba apartment, available May, $385/mo., bus 
route, covered parking. 694-1693
Apartments-1 bdrm $260/mo, 2 bdrm $325-$400/mo. 
Bryan. Brazosland Properties 846-0606

486-33 8MB RAM 450MB HD 4XCD-ROM 16 bit sound 
$800. Sega Saturn new $200 obo. 847-5607

Condos-1 & 2 bdrm, Bryan & C.Station locations. 
$475-$700/mo. Brazosland Properties 846-0606

Go out in style. Special occasion dresses available for 
$50-$700. Perfect for proms. Call (409)696-1732
Officer's Dress Blues-$40. Call Teri at 776-3220 (work) 
or 690-7247 (home)

Duplexes-2 bdrm/Bryan $295/mo, 2 bdrm/C. Station 
$400-$475/mo. Brazosland Properties 846-0606

Walking distance to cam-Summer Sublease 1 bdrm 
pus. $400/mo. Call 691-2425

Full size washer/dryer 8 mo. old like new! $550 contact 
Jamie 764-3162

MOTORCYCLE
All bills paid! Sublease large 1 bdrm/bth. New appli­
ances, great location, on shuttle, 4 large closets. 
$414/mo. 696-2010

'92 Ninja 600R black/gray. runs perfect, recent tune, 
new tires, $3,000 obo 693-7425 Rick.

Vasser Court Apartments, CS 2/1.5 spacious du & 4- 
plexes. W/D included, shuttle, some bills paid. Pre­
leasing for May 846-4409

FOR RENT

WOLF PEN CREEK
The hottest apartment community in College Station 

will be open this summer! Pool, sand volleyball, weight 
room, computer room, recreation room w/ big screen 
TV and foosball. Every apartment has 9 microwave, 
washer & dryer, and local alarms. Rents starting at 

$590. Small pets ok. Call 696-2130 NOW!

WEIGHT LOSS

Lose Up To

DIET 30 LBS.
30 DAY

, Programs Slarl at

$30 MAGIC! 
«00-3T4-G4’7T

Ext.OC>2B

HELP WANTED HELP WANTED

50 Permanent Part-time 
Positions Available 

No Computer Background 
Required!!!

Universal Computer Systems
• 5.50/hr.
• Convenient location (Between 4.0 & 

Sidepockets on University)
• Opportunity to work with 100 Ags!
• Flexible hours - 24 hrs./day, 6 days/wk, 

prefer mornings
• Computer repair, Data Entry, Cleaning

To apply, contact our Recruiting 
department at 1-800-883-3031 no later 

than 4/23/96. UCS hires 
non-tobacco users only. EOE.

Part time job helping handicap. Male, ASM sluttal 
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
3 WOODFD ACRES large older home. 5 min bikervje 
to TAMU. $255/ino. + 1/5 bills. Chris @ 694-8903 
Summer roommates needed, own room In house h 
Bryan, $170/mo. Call 775-3101 anytime.
1 or 2 female roommaies for summer'96. 2bdrm/2b8, 
fully furnished, low rent. Jena 361-0033 
Roommate needed to share 2bdrm/1 1/2 bath 
$260/mo. + 1/2 bills. Summer. Shawn 764-1138 
Male Housemate needed! Live in Style! NewSbcM 
bath near bus-route! $240/mo master bedroom! Fur­
nished! Spacious! Summer only! Trey/Kelly 694-172!
2 females roommates needed Summei only 
$216/mo. + 1/3 utilities 2 bdrm/2 ba 821-631^
On a master bedroom for ¥ 3/2. Klodepositreq«: 
Onshuttje route $231/mo; 76B9435 la ;
Summer F. roommate needed to share 2 bd/ll< 
duplex. Kathleen 694-2049
Roommate needed for summer with Fall/Spring oph 
- Northramparts W/D, new carpet/tile, own roomM 
walk to school, $350/mo. Call Jeromy 846-9531 
Don't want to sign summer lease? 2 mis. avaltht
$250/m°. Call Mark 775-6338_______________
Male roommate for the summer. Own bedroom in I- 
bedroom house. $125/mo. + util 823-5510 
F/Summer sublease to share room. $165/mo. - nS 
Need ASAP 279-2479
Female roommate rmedod,- summer/fall. Lg, !ii 
$229/month + 1/2 utilities, shuttle, alarm, covered pall­
ing. 846-3168
r / roommate i mmer $2!2.50/mo. • if)
utilities, own rm/ba. Call Allison 696-1959. 
Roommate needed for 2 bdrm/2 bth beginning Stu­
mer, option for Fall. $247.50/mo. + 1/2 utilities. Mart 
846-8035
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Need bulk route helpers.
4pm. Start at $4.75/hr. Apply at Jack Hilliard Distribut­
ing Co. 1000 Independence Bryan, TX.

Fern./roommate needed, Summer, own bdmi/to 
$ 190/mo. + 1/3 utilities. 696-1493

Accountant for Doctors office part time. Apply at 2005 
S. Texas Ave. Bryan.

TUTORS
Prestigious teaching position, must have had Tx. D.L. 5 
yrs. +, & college experience. Work evenings & Satur­
days, averages out to $5.00/hr. No DWI’s, Pi's etc. 
694-2122
Telephone interviewer position available. $5/hr., days, 
evening & weekends work. Contact IntelliQuest at 268- 
5307 or come by 702 University Dr. Ea. Ste, 102F Col­
lege Station.

Executive opening newAmbitious/Sportsminded? 
branch B/CS seeks team players w/ competitive atti­
tude to help manage & train marketing team. 1-800-
607-3109 _________

help.Local business needs full-time warehouse 
Please call 779-7043 for information on resume sub­
mittal.
Attention Students! $8 to start, part-time now, full-time 
summer, scholarships/internships. Call M-F, 10-4. 
691-8959.

Summer sublease w/ option to renew, nice 2-1 close to 
campus only $300. 696-6136

Kids Connection (Bryan ISD after school program) cur­
rent vacancies available, & anticipated opening for Fall 
'96 instructors, regular positions (3-6) M-F $5.50/hr., 
substitute positions (3-6) M-F $5/hr. Applications avail­
able at 2200 Villa Maria, Rm.11. Call 361-9765 for more 
Information. Child care experience required. Bryan ISD 
is an Equal Opportunity Employer by choice.
Kids Connection (Bryan ISO's after school care & sum­
mer program) Summer vacancies: bus driver - must be 
able to work flexible hrs., M-F , approx. 15hrs./wk. 
$6.25/hr.,class B-CDL required. Apply in person at 
2200 Villa Maria, Rm.11 or call 361-9765 for more infor­
mation. Bryan ISD is an Equal Opportunity by choice.

ESL TUTORING
*Private one-on one lessons 
^Designed for International students, 

spouses, visiting faculty & family 
*TOEFL, TWE preparation 
^Proven effective 
*Learn about our culture while 

studying English as a 2nd. language

Kay Perry

693-4504 or 764-5651
3209 East By-Pass, Second floor 

By appointment only

WANTED
Students who want to lose weight. Metabolism twa1' 
thru. FDA reg. Dr recommended. 29.95 Ore# 
cards, checks Free local delivery, (409)823-3307 _ 
Desperately need graduation tickets Tor May 10 ^
7:30!! Andrea 764-9133______ ______________
Wanted: Graduation tickets for Sat. please call cdW 
(214)960-8588

The Battalion
is extending applications deadline 
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